Global Student Challenge

Certificate of Award

The Board of Directors of the Global Student Challenge grant the Gold Team award to

Nadezhda Petrushina

whose team **ranked 1**st and is the **Winner** of the **Online Global Final** of the Global Student Challenge hosted by **Windesheim University of Applied Sciences** from April 30th until May 6th, 2022.

The Global Student Challenge was developed to identify the best student talents worldwide and to provide them with the opportunity to build an international network with future leaders.

The world's leading Supply Chain Management business simulation game, The Fresh Connection, was used to challenge the participants.

in Inchainge

Michiel Steeman

Board of directors Global Student Challenge



VALID CERTIFICATE ID
TCE6T11TARFHGTA6EO